This section highlights information that should be checked with a solicitor or licensed conveyancer.  It also gives an
opinion of market value and an estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes.

4. Valuation and conveyancer issues

No significant issues based upon limitations of my inspection.

£210,000 (TWO HUNDRED AND TEN THOUSAND POUNDS)

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£100,000 (ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND POUNDS).

Against a backdrop of changing economic circumstances and interest rates, it is not possible to  predict how the